
LOT 12 FOREST PLANTATION UNIT
1.

ROEHR LUDWIK JOSEPH/ROEHR ILIANA VILLA
4030 NW COLONIAL GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-16-02461-112

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34316.060 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/02/2023 KS 0.52 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
1

302,013
9,350
35,000

346,363
111,226
235,137

HX HB 51,411
183,726
346,363

0

350,092

1326/0171 11/21/2016 WD Q I 01 230,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CYNTHIA C BOGGS

LUDWICK J & ILIANA 

1180/0014 8/28/2009 WD Q I 01 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS B & MELISSA MA

ALAN R & CYNTHIA C 
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000045311 Roof Replacement 23,924 08/29/2022

3168 SFR 592 03/18/2005

2017HX Base Yr

4030 NW COLONIAL GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,641 126.0525 141.18 372,856 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2208

BAS 2,208 100 2,208 252,497

FGR 575 55 316 36,137

FOP 49 30 15 1,716

FSP 254 40 102 11,664

3,086 2,641 302,013

BAS= W12 FSP= W31 S6 E14 S4 E17 N10$ S10 W17 N4 W14 N6 W13
S27 W2 S12 E2 S4 FGR=  S25 E23 N25 W23$ E36 FOP=  S3 E9 N1 W1
N6 W6 S4 W2$ E2 N4 E6 S6 E12 N12 E2 N15 W2 N18$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,560.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 3,900

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 900

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 900

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 220.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,650

9,350

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


